Mors Smitt
A Wabtec Company
Datasheet: TDMB4-V6. April  2025 Page 1/18 www.morssmitt.com
TDMB4
Multi-Function Timer Relay
Functional Description
The TDMB4 is a multifunction relay with electronic time delay,
consisting of 3 change-over contacts, and 1 Normally closed

Coil data
Multi-function Timer Relay
TDMB4
Nominal Voltages  ⃰ 24, 48, 60,110, 125, 220, 250 VDC/VAC (50Hz-60Hz)
Operating Voltage 0.8 - 1.10 U nom
Nominal power consumption During time delay
< 0.875 W (220 V)
< 0.375 W (110 V)
Lower voltage = lower power
After time delay
< 3.6 W (220 V)
< 3 W (110 V)
Lower voltage = lower power
Input impedance Approx. 250 kΩ (72 V)
Type* Unom (VAC/DC) Umin (VAC/DC) Umax (VAC/DC) Udrop-out (VAC/DC)
TDMB4-24N-xx 24 19.2 26.4 2.4
TDMB4-48N-xx 48 38.4 52.8 4.8
TDMB4-60N-xx 60 48 66 6.0
TDMB4-110N-xx 110 88 121 11.0
TDMB4-125N-xx 125 100 137.5 12.5
TDMB4-220N-xx 220 176 242 22
TDMB4-250N-xx 250 200 275 25
⃰ Other types on request
Remarks:
• Umin is the must-operate voltage at which the relay will pick up in all circumstances (worst-case situation), in practice the relay picks up at a lower voltage (take
the time delay into account)